HHSAA Championships
Detailed Results for 07 High School Boys 1M 11 Dives
Place Score  Diver Team
Judge Dive Total
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Scores Total Total Score
1 37490 Dylan Jude Punahou School
1 103B 1.7 1M 6 6 6% 6 6 6% 7 1850 3145 3145
2 301A 18 1M 6% 7%26%5% 6 6 6% 19.00 34.20 65.65
3 303C 21 1M 5 6 5%25%2 5 5 5 1550 32.55 98.20
4 403B 24 1M 6 6 6%25% 6 5 6 18.00 43.20 141.40
5 51240 2.3 1M 4 5 4% 5 4 4% 5 14.00 32.20 173.60
6 201A 17 1M 6% 6% 7% 6 6 6 6% 19.00 32.30 205.90
7 5132D 22 1M 5% 6 5% 6 5% 6 5 17.00 37.40 243.30
8 104B 23 1M 5 5% 6% 6% 5 5% 5% 16.50 37.95 281.25
9 1056C 24 1M 55%5 6 5 5 5 15.00 36.00 317.25
10 203B 23 1M 4 4% 5% 4% 4 4 4% 13.00 29.90 347.15
11 401B 15 1M 5% 6 6% 6% 5% 6 6% 18.50 27.75 374.90
2 37420 James Keawe Kamehameha Schools - Kapalama
1103B 1.7 1M 6% 7 6 6% 6% 6% 6% 19.50 33.15 33.15
2 1056C 24 1M 5 5 4 4 5 5% 5 15.00 36.00 69.15
3 301A 18 1M 4% 4% 5 4 4%5% 4% 13.50 2430 93.45
4 303C 21 1M 6 6 5 5% 6 6% 6% 18.00 37.80 131.25
5 203C 20 1M 5% 5 5%3% 5 5 5 15.00 30.00 161.25
6 5211A 1.8 1M 6 6 6 5% 6 6 6 18.00 32.40 193.65
7 401C 14 1M 6 6 5 4% 6% 6 6% 18.00 25.20 218.85
8 403C 22 1M 5 5 5% 4 5 5% 5 15.00 33.00 251.85
9 52230 2.3 1M 6 6272 6 6 7 7 19.50 44.85 296.70
10 201A 1.7 M 7% 7 5%6% 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 332.40
11 204C 22 1M 6% 6% 4% 6 6% 6% 6 19.00 41.80 374.20
3 366.85 Joshua Tavares Kamehameha Schools - Kapalama
1 5122D 1.9 1M 6 6 5%5% 6 5% 6 17.50 33.25 33.25
2 5124D 23 1M 6% 6% 7 6 6% 6 6 19.00 43.70 76.95
3 302C 1.6 1M 7 7 6 6%6% 7 7% 20.50 32.80 109.75
4 304C 23 1M 5% 5% 5 4%25% 6 6 16.50 37.95 147.70
5 102C 14 1M 6% 6% 6% 5% 6% 6% 6% 19.50 27.30 175.00
6 202C 15 1M 5% 6 6% 5% 5%6% 6 17.50 26.25 201.25
7 204C 22 1M 6 6 5% 5 5% 6 6 17.50 38.50 239.75
8 401C 14 1M 6 7 5% 5 6 6% 6% 1850 25.90 265.65
9 403C 22 1M 4%4%2 4 3 4% 5 4% 13.50 29.70 295.35
10 103C 16 1M 5% 5% 6 4 5% 5% 5% 16.50 26.40 321.75
11 104C 22 1M 6% 7% 8 6%6% 7 7 20.50 45.10 366.85
4 29775 Kainoa R Lopes Kaiser High School
1 401B 15 1M 7 6% 7 5% 6% 7 6% 20.00 30.00 30.00
2 403C 22 1M 6 5%5%5% 6 6 6 17.50 38.50 68.50
3 103B 1.7 1M 4 4% 4 4% 5 4% 4% 13.50 2295 9145
4 104C 22 1M 4%2 4% 5 5% 5 4% 5% 1450 31.90 123.35
5 51210 1.7 1M 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 143.75
6 201A 1.7 1M 3 3%£3%22% 4 4 4 11.00 18.70 162.45
7 301A 18 1M 4% 5 4% 4% 5 4 4% 13.50 24.30 186.75
8 203C 20 1M 5% 5% 6% 5 5%5% 6 16.50 33.00 219.75
9 303C 2.1 1M 4 4 4 3 4% 4 4 12.00 25.20 244.95
10 52210 1.7 1M 55%24 5 5 5 5% 15.00 25.50 270.45

eDive Licensed to Kihei Aquatic Center

Rnk

NNONNW W WWW WN N S a a4 SN AW

W WWNNDNN=2=2

PO OUO AW D

—_
_

—_

—_

—_

—_

— OwWw oo~N OoOOUh WN = - OOV NOoOUuhh WON = - OOV 0O NO O WN =

O W NJNouh WN =

5231D

5 276.15

103B

104B
5221D
403B
301A
303C
401B
201A
203C
5231D

105C

6 265.50

103C
104C
301C
302C
201A
5221D
401B
402C
403C
202A

5223D

7 265.25

4018
403C
103B
104C
5231D
201A
301A
302C
202C
5132D
5223D

8 217.60

401C
403C
103C
704C
201A
202C
5221D
301A
302C
5121D
51220

21

1.7

2.3
1.7
2.4
1.8

21
1.5

1.7

2.0
2.1

24

1.6

2.2
1.6

1.6
1.7
1.7

1.5

1.6
2.2
1.7

23

1.5

2.2
1.7

2.2
2.1
1.7

1.8
1.6

1.5
2.2

23

1.4
2.2
1.6
2.2
1.7
1.5
1.7
1.8
1.6
1.7
1.9

M 4% 4 4 4 4% 4%
Connor Logsdon
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M 3% 4% 3% 3% 4 3
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M 4% 6 4% 4 4% 4%
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™ 3 3% 2 2 2% 3
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Ryan Brem
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Beaumont C Brians
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Voluntary dives are underlined
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